Selection guide
VLT® AutomationDrive FC 360
MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222222
33
Increase quality and effi  ciency with
energy effi  cient, user friendly control of

H22K 22 42.5 40 Q22K 22 42.5 40
12
ORDERING TYPE CODE FOR
VLT® AutomationDrive FC 360
FC-360 – – – – – – – – – – X – SXX X – X – –
[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6] [7] [8] [9] [10] [11] [12] [13] [14]
Based on your selection, Danfoss manufactures
the desired VLT® AutomationDrive FC 360 to
your specifi cation. You will receive a fully as-
sembled frequency converter, tested under full
load conditions.
[9] Mains Input
D Load sharing terminals
[10] Cable
X Standard Cable Entry
[13] Fieldbus embedded in control cassette
AX No fi eldbus option
A0 PROFIBUS
AL PROFINET
[14] B Option (Application)
BX No application option
* VLT® Encoder Input MCB102 and VLT® Resolver Input
MCB 103 available as accessories
Please note that not all combinations are
possible. Find help for confi guring your drive
with the online confi gurator at
driveconfi g.danfoss.com
[1] Application
360 VLT® AutomationDrive FC 360
[2] Power Size
HK37
See ratings data on page 11
for power ratings
HK55
HK75
H1K1
H1K5
H2K2
H3K0
H4K0
H5K5
H7K5
H11K/
Q11K
H15K/
Q15K
H18K/
Q18K
H22K/
Q22K
[3] AC Line Voltage
T4
3 x 380/480 V AC (High overload)
3 x 380/480 V AC (Normal overload)
[4] Enclosure
For cabinet mounting:
E20 IP 20/Chassis
[5] RFI Filter (EN 55011)
H2 RFI-Filter class A2
[6] Braking
X No brake IGBT
B Built-in brake IGBT
* 0.37-22kW built-in; 30-75kW not
[7] Display (Local Control Panel)
X No LCP, blind cover
* Following accessories available: NLCP, GLCP and blind
cover
[8] Conformal Coating (IEC 721-3-3)
C Conformal coating on all PCBs
13
14
380 – 480 VAC
Enclosure